

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE:

CONTACTS:
Matt Smith
Healthmark Industries
(586) 774-7600
msmith@hmark.com

Healthmark will Provide Weekly Webinars Directly to Customers Beginning 3/27/20.

Fraser, MI March 23, 2020 - Healthmark has announced that they are offering weekly live webinars every Friday starting 3/27/2020.

Join a Healthmark educator on Fridays for a live weekly webinar at 2pm Eastern Time on topics critical to infection prevention, sterile processing, endoscopy, and biomed roles. The webinar will be recorded and made available online to revisit at your convenience.

Programs will be 1 hour in length and offer CE credits from IAHCSMM, CBSPD, and Nursing. Topics will be posted on our website and social media approximately one week in advance. To join our virtual webinar presentation, you will be required to register ahead of time.

Virtual education is available through the GoToWebinar online platform. Join Healthmark's Facebook page for updates to register: https://www.facebook.com/Healthmark-Industries-CO-171113816292298/?ref=bookmarks

About Healthmark Industries Co., Inc.

Since 1969, Healthmark Industries Company, Inc. has developed and marketed innovative solutions to aid healthcare facilities in their delivery of surgical instruments and other lifesaving medical devices to patients. Healthmark Industries mission is to continue to innovate, continue to support and continue to serve the healthcare provider industry and support services that make it possible to deliver quality healthcare. Visit www.hmark.com for more information.